Elenco di supporto

Regione

responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso
con
riserva

Diritto alla
riserva del
30%

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE

MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

A017
A017
A017
A017

A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017
A017

Rotondo
Salerno
Corsi
Amato

Silvestri
Valentini
Imparato
Cassibba
Serafini
Strippoli
Vona
Micalizzi
Costumato
Graziani

Di Vincenzi
Serra
Oggiano
Flamini
Serafini

Valeria
Barbara
Marco

Anna Rita
Donatella

Aldina
Tobia
Brunella
Aurora
Eliano
Veronica
Maria
Maria Giulia
Irene
Alessandra
Daniele
Alberto
Stefano
Vanessa
Sirio

01/12/1981
17/09/1970
13/10/1984
25/02/1985

16/12/1988
20/07/1993
22/01/1983
27/09/1980
28/03/1991
02/12/1993
23/08/1988
29/10/1981
18/11/1982
29/01/1966
04/03/1979
24/12/1992
21/09/1975
15/03/1992
21/06/1974

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl

Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

96.00
92.00
96.00
82.00

94.00
100.00
96.00
90.00
96.00
84.00
92.00
88.00
94.00
94.00
88.00
92.00
94.00
86.00
74.00

90.00
95.00
96.00
85.50

97.00
90.00
78.50
82.00
88.00
89.00
87.00
95.00
97.00
87.50
95.50
87.50
87.00
70.00
75.00

'A

Fi
D
0
DEL

35.25
32.00
27.00
50.00

25.00
25.00
40.00
40.75
28.75
38.75
28.75
24.00
15.75
25.00
22.50
26.25
24.50
16.25
19.00

mato digitalmente da
ICO DONATELLA

|\T/|
MINISTERO
L'ISTRUZIONE E DEL MERITO

221.25
219.00
219.00
217.50

216.00
215.00
214.50
212.75
212.75
211.75
207.75
207.00
206.75
206.50
206.00
205.75
205.50
172.25
168.00
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